Silvano Group from 16 October 2006 to 31 December 2006.

b) The combined unaudited income statement of Silvano’s subsidiaries Milavitsa, Lauma Lingerie and Linret
for the period from 1 January 2006 to 15 October 2006. The unaudited combined income statement of
Silvano’s subsidiaries has been compiled on the basis of unaudited income statement of each of the
subsidiaries for the period 1 January to 15 October 2006 prepared in accordance with accounting policies of
the PTA Group applied in its consolidated financial statements to ensure consistent presentation. The
combined unaudited income statement has been prepared for illustration purposes only and does not give a
true picture of the results of the Silvano Group.

c) The elimination of inter-company transactions within the Silvano Group and between the entities belonging
to the Silvano Group and those belonging to the PTA Group during the period from 1 January 2006 to 15
October 2006.

 38

Pro Forma Group Consolidated Income Statement 2006

Income Statement (thousand EUR) PTA Group

1 January – 31
December 2006 1

Silvano Group
Subsidiaries

1 January – 15
October 2006
(unaudited) 2

Total
(unaudited)

Operating revenue

Sales revenue 27,014 52,977 79,991

Other operating revenue 817 226 1,043

Total operating revenue 27,831 53,203 81,034

Operating charges
Goods, raw materials and services -11,658 -25,493 -37,151

Other operating expenses -4,384 -4,908 -9,292

Staff costs -5,871 -6,611 -12,482

Other operating charges -124 -4,082 -4,206

Total operating expenses -22,037 -41,094 -63,131

EBITDA 5,794 12,109 17,903
Depreciation -745 -1,213 -1,958

Operating profit 5,049 10,896 15,945

Financial income and expenses
Interest expense -87 -53 -140
Gains (losses) on forex 41 -10 31
Other financial income and expenses 208 -108 100
Total financial income and expenses 162 -171 -9

Corporate income tax -1,237 -3,792 -5,029

Net profit (loss) 3,974 6,933 10,907
Attributable to:
Equity holders of the parent 2,876 5,017 7,893
Minority interest 1,098 1,916 3,014

1) Audited consolidated IFRS financial statements of PTA Group AS for the financial year ended 31 December 2006.
2) The unaudited consolidated income statement of Silvano Group for the period from 1 January 2006 to 15 October 2006. The source
of information for the adjustments is the Management of the Company. The adjustments are made in a manner consistent with the
accounting policies adopted by the Company in its last published financial statements.
3) The hypothetical consolidated income statements of the PTA Group and the Silvano Group for the financial year ended 31 December
2006.